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Tabela Volumeve Tabela Volumeve Tabela Volumeve
Progresivi | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbush | Vol.Prog.Germim Progresivi | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbush | Vol.Prog.Germim Progresivi | Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbush | Vol.Prog.Germim
0+000.00 | 0.06 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1+000.00 | 0.00 0.27 0.00 16.64 42.59 230.33 2+000.00 | 0.01 0.30 0.61 16.38 133.54 492.90
0+050.00 | 0.00 0.30 1.39 13.31 1.39 13.31 14+050.00 | 0.01 0.28 0.33 13.85 42.92 244.19 2+050.00 | 0.00 0.51 0.26 20.47 133.80 513.36
0+100.00 | 0.00 0.37 0.09 16.69 1.48 30.00 1+100.00 | 0.01 0.29 0.69 14.35 43.61 258.53 2+100.00 | 0.00 0.69 0.00 30.17 133.80 543.54
0+150.00 | 0.01 0.31 0.31 16.94 1.79 46.94 1+150.00 | 0.12 0.17 3.28 11.57 46.89 270.10 2+150.00 | 0.00 0.50 0.01 29.90 133.81 573.43
0+200.00 | 0.19 0.15 5.08 11.48 6.86 58.42 14+200.00 | 0.00 0.40 2.98 14.34 49.87 284.44 2+200.00 | 0.00 0.50 0.01 25.00 133.82 598.44
0+250.00 | 0.07 0.16 6.61 7.57 13.48 65.99 1+250.00 | 0.05 0.27 1.37 16.80 51.24 301.24 2+250.00 | 0.00 0.53 0.06 25.67 133.88 624.11
0+300.00 | 0.09 0.20 4.09 8.86 17.57 74.85 1+300.00 | 0.12 0.20 4.26 11.72 55.50 312.96 2+300.00 | 0.05 0.25 1.42 19.49 135.30 643.59
0+350.00 | 0.02 0.26 2.85 11.50 20.42 86.35 1+350.00 | 0.00 0.51 2.94 17.64 58.44 330.60 2+350.00 | 0.06 0.22 2.91 11.74 138.21 655.33
0+400.00 | 0.09 0.26 2.90 12.98 23.31 99.33 1+400.00 | 0.00 0.36 0.06 21.74 58.51 352.34 2+400.00 | 0.05 0.28 2.72 12.41 140.93 667.74
0+450.00 | 0.04 0.28 3.25 13.41 26.56 112.74 1+450.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.06 8.96 58.57 361.29 2+450.00 | 0.06 0.23 2.56 12.67 143.49 680.41
0+500.00 | 0.06 0.26 2.30 13.38 28.86 126.13 1+500.00 | 0.06 0.26 1.43 6.62 60.00 367.91 2+500.00 | 0.01 0.25 1.61 11.93 145.10 692.34
0+550.00 | 0.00 0.00 1.44 6.46 30.30 132.59 1+550.00 | 0.06 0.32 3.09 14.66 63.09 382.57 2+550.00 | 0.03 0.23 0.87 11.99 145.97 704.33
0+600.00 | 0.10 0.27 2.46 6.87 32.77 139.46 14+600.00 | 0.12 0.16 4.66 12.07 67.75 394.63 2+600.00 | 0.03 0.29 1.44 13.18 147.41 717.52
0+650.00 | 0.00 0.00 2.46 6.86 35.23 146.32 1+650.00 | 0.89 0.06 25.20 5.42 92.95 400.05 2+650.00 | 0.00 0.39 0.81 17.1 148.22 734.63
0+700.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.23 146.32 1+700.00 | 0.27 0.06 28.94 2.96 121.89 403.01 2+700.00 | 0.00 0.36 0.09 18.66 148.31 753.29
0+750.00 | 0.06 0.30 1.42 7.53 36.65 153.85 1+750.00 | 0.07 0.14 8.30 5.14 130.19 408.15 2+750.00 | 0.00 0.44 0.07 19.90 148.38 773.19
0+800.00 | 0.08 0.27 3.35 14.18 40.00 168.03 1+800.00 | 0.01 0.28 2.00 10.51 132.19 418.66 2+800.00 | 0.00 0.57 0.00 25.28 148.38 798.47
0+850.00 | 0.00 0.32 1.98 14.64 41.98 182.67 1+850.00 | 0.00 0.40 0.38 16.97 132.57 435.63 2+850.00 | 0.09 0.16 2.37 18.36 150.75 816.83
0+900.00 | 0.01 0.26 0.33 14.53 42.31 197.20 1+900.00 | 0.00 0.44 0.01 21.03 132.58 456.66 2+900.00 | 0.13 0.24 5.58 10.05 156.33 826.88
0+950.00 | 0.00 0.40 0.28 16.49 42.59 213.69 1+950.00 | 0.01 0.35 0.35 19.85 132.93 476.51 2+950.00 | 0.02 0.37 3.75 15.14 160.08 842.02
Tabela Volumeve Tabela Volumeve
Progresivi Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbush | Vol.Prog.Germim Progresivi Sip.Mbushje | Sip.Germim | Vol.Mbushje | Vol.Germim | Vol.Prog.Mbush | Vol.Prog.Germim
3+000.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.59 9.14 160.68 851.17 4+000.00 | 0.00 0.67 0.00 27.41 209.73 1197.25
3+050.00 | 0.09 0.10 2.22 2.61 162.90 853.77 4+050.00 | 0.00 0.37 0.00 26.07 209.73 1223.32
3+100.00 | 0.01 0.33 2.38 10.78 165.28 864.55 4+100.00 | 0.00 0.30 0.00 16.75 209.73 1240.07
3+150.00 | 0.01 0.35 0.56 16.88 165.84 881.43 4+150.00 | 0.00 0.60 0.12 22.39 209.85 1262.46
3+200.00 | 0.02 0.28 0.78 15.69 166.61 897.12 4+185.10 | 0.00 0.40 0.09 17.57 209.95 1280.03
3+250.00 | 0.02 0.28 0.76 13.78 167.38 910.91
3+300.00 | 0.03 0.30 1.02 14.50 168.39 925.41
3+350.00 | 0.00 0.38 0.65 17.01 169.05 942.42
3+400.00 | 0.62 0.05 15.54 10.80 184.59 953.21
3+450.00 | 0.19 0.26 20.33 7.70 204.92 960.91
3+500.00 | 0.00 0.43 4.81 17.07 209.73 977.99
3+550.00 | 0.00 0.44 0.00 22.00 209.73 999.99
3+600.00 | 0.00 0.20 0.00 16.26 209.73 1016.24
3+650.00 | 0.00 0.55 0.00 18.49 209.73 1034.74
3+700.00 | 0.00 0.45 0.00 24.85 209.73 1059.58
3+750.00 | 0.00 0.47 0.00 22.97 209.73 1082.55
3+800.00 | 0.00 0.46 0.00 23.21 209.73 1105.76
3+850.00 | 0.00 0.42 0.00 21.84 209.73 1127.60
3+900.00 | 0.00 0.43 0.00 21.04 209.73 1148.64
3+950.00 | 0.00 0.42 0.00 21.21 209.73 1169.85
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